Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
FLV-FB200200R
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number flv-fb200200r
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name FLV-FB200200R
Description Edge type light, 200mm, red
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4548583428447.0
Group GF
Fam GFZ
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code FL 4249F
Second Item Number FLVFB200200R
Category Systemy Wizyjne - akcesoria
Stat Fam CADA
Stat Fam description Cables
Publication sort 5BAJ1
Primary Package Length 265
Primary Package Width 232
Primary Package Depth 154
Dimensions 265mm x 232mm x 154mm
Primary Package Weight 928 g
Description
Edge type light, 200mm, red